
VEGAN MENU please make your server aware you
are ordering from the vegan menu

everything on the vegan menu is prepared to a vegan recipe. please speak to a
member of staff if you have any questions & don’t forget to check the specials

board for more delicious vegan food 

Oranges & Lemons
MAINS
MEDITERRANEAN TART
red onions, cherry tomatoes, red peppers, sunflower seeds, courgette, breadcrumbs
served with new potatoes & dressed salad
upgrade to O&L skin-on wedges      1.50
SAUSAGE BAP
served with homemade chips & dressed salad on a white | granary | gluten-free bap
MOVING MOUNTAINS VEGAN CHEESEBURGER 
plant patty served with O&L skin-on wedges, dressed salad & vegan mayo
ALL DAY BREAKFAST
two vegan sausages, smashed avocado, two hash browns, baked beans, mushrooms, & tomatoes
served with toast (white | granary)
SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOAST
smashed avocado with chilli flakes and lemon on white, granary or gluten-free toast, served with
crisps & dressed salad
FALAFEL SALAD BOWL 
avocado, falafel, houmous, couscous, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, pepper & dressed salad leaves

                                                     served with dressed salad | all GF
CHEESE or BEANS
CHEESE & BEANS
HOMEMADE VEGETABLE CHILLI | add cheese      1.00

                                                                             served with dressed salad & crisps
white | granary | gluten-free
CHEESE & CUCUMBER
SAUSAGE & CARAMELISED RED ONION CHUTNEY
HOUMOUS, CARAMELISED RED ONION CHUTNEY & SALAD
upgrade to homemade skin-on O&L wedges      1.50

                        served with dressed salad & crisps
CHEESE & TOMATO
SAUSAGE & CARAMELISED RED ONION CHUTNEY
TUNO & CHEESE
GRATED CHEESE & FRESH ONION
upgrade to O&L skin-on wedges      1.50

HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONE
add jam      1.00

EAST BERGHOLT-MADE PANACHE VEGAN ICE CREAM (2 SCOOPS)
ask your server for available flavours

HOMEMADE VEGAN CAKES
see the cake cabinet for today’s choices

13.50

13.00

13.00

13.00

11.00

14.00

10.00
11.50
11.50

10.00/11.00
10.50/11.50
10.00/11.00

12.00
12.00
13.00
12.00

4.20

4.90

from 4.50

JACKET POTATOES

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

PANINIS


