Oranges & Lemons

MAINS

VEGAN MENU please make your server aware you are ordering from the vegan menu

MAIN5	The state of the s
MEDITERRANEAN TART	13.50
red onions, cherry tomatoes, red peppers, sunflower seeds, courgette, breadcrumbs	
served with new potatoes & dressed salad	
upgrade to O&L skin-on wedges 1.50	
SAUSAGE BAP	13.00
served with homemade chips & dressed salad on a white granary gluten-free bap	
MOVING MOUNTAINS VEGAN CHEESEBURGER	13.00
plant patty served with O&L skin-on wedges, dressed salad & vegan mayo	
ALL DAY BREAKFAST	13.00
two vegan sausages, smashed avocado, two hash browns, baked beans, mushrooms, & tomatoes	
served with toast (white granary)	
SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOAST	11.00
smashed avocado with chilli flakes and lemon on white, granary or gluten-free toast, served with	
crisps & dressed salad	
FALAFEL SALAD BOWL	14.00
avocado, falafel, houmous, couscous, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, pepper & dressed salad leaves	
avecade, raidiei, meanieus, ecadecad, caeamies, enem, remarece, pepper a aressea caraa reares	
JACKET POTATOES served with dressed salad all GF	
CHEESE or BEANS	10.00
CHEESE & BEANS	11.50
HOMEMADE VEGETABLE CHILLI add cheese 1.00	11.50
TIOMENTALE VEGETABLE OFFILE add cheese 1.00	11.00
SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES served with dressed salad & crisps	
white granary gluten-free	
	10.00/11.00
	10.50/11.50
	10.00/11.00
upgrade to homemade skin-on O&L wedges 1.50	10.00/11.00
upgrade to nomemade skin-on Oac wedges 1.50	
PANINIS served with dressed salad & crisps	
CHEESE & TOMATO	12.00
SAUSAGE & CARAMELISED RED ONION CHUTNEY	12.00
TUNO & CHEESE	13.00
GRATED CHEESE & FRESH ONION	12.00
	12.00
upgrade to O&L skin-on wedges 1.50	
HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONE	4.20
add jam 1.00	
FACT REPOULDIT MADE DAMA OUE VEGANI IOF OPENI (2.222.222)	4.00
EAST BERGHOLT-MADE PANACHE VEGAN ICE CREAM (2 SCOOPS)	4.90
ask your server for available flavours	



HOMEMADE VEGAN CAKES

see the cake cabinet for today's choices

everything on the vegan menu is prepared to a vegan recipe. please speak to a member of staff if you have any questions & don't forget to check the specials board for more delicious vegan food

from 4.50